RUN: 03729/
REPORT 1 D:

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

19 16:29: 51

TEST

BERRY

CURRENT PERI OD 09,

DESCRI PTI ON

REGULAR | NSTRUCTI ONAL SERV
SPECI AL POPULATI ONS SERVI CE
ALTERNATI VE PROGRAMS AND SR
SCHOOL LEADERSHI P SERVI CES
SCHOOL - BASED SUPPORT SERVIC
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERV
SPECI AL POPULATI ON SUPPORT
TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVI CES
OPERATI ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE
FI NANCI AL & HUMAN RESOURCE
ACCOUNTABI LI TY SERVI CES
POLI CY, LEADERSHI P & PUBLIC
NUTR} Tt ON SERVI CES

STATE

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
(Export

File:

SCHLBRD)

YTD DATA FROM Fi SCAL PERIOD JUL TO MAR

FI SCAL YEAR 9

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE

BUDGET

8602451,
1404413,
697058,
1096193,
1116727,
72932,
149164.
226795
1676733
496049.
57464,
205449,
48401,
15748830.

ACTHVITY

651315,
119117,
24003,
98098.
103086.
6693,
12364.
56199.

147039

36145,
4786.
21971,
3703,
1284524

6189562,
1042176.
239449,
942998.
1063317,
61444.
114943,
237605
1095070.
340022
45790
202979
41912,
11617273

OQUTSTANDI NG
ACTH VI TY ENCUMBRANCES

905072,
127784,
10199.
47627.
120021,
0.

291

121362

7
0
0.
0.
0
0
3

UNCOMMI TTED
FUNDS

1507816.
234452,
447409
1045666,
-66611.
11487.
34220.
-13728.
481662.
156026,
11673,
2469.
6488.
2917933,
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RUN: 03/29/
REPORT 1 D:

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

19 15:29: 561

TEST

!

BERRY

CURRENT PERI OD 09,

DESCRI PTI ON

REGULAR | NSTRUCT! ONAL SERV
SPECI AL POPULATI ONS SERVI CE
ALTERNATI VE PROGRAMS AND SR
SCHOOL LEADERSHI P SERVI CES
SCHOOL - BASED SUPPORT SERVIC
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERV
ALTERNATI VE PROG & SRV SUPP
TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVI CES
OPERAT! ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE
FI NANCH AL & HUMAN RESOURCE
ACCOUNTABI LI TY SERVI CES
POLI CY, LEADERSHI P & PUBLIC
COMMUNI TY SERVI CES
NUTRI T+ ON SERVI CES

PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNI'TS
I NTERFUND TRANSFERS

CONTI NGENCY

LOCAL

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
(Export

File:

SCHLBRD)

YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO MAR

FI SCAL YEAR 9

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE

BUDGET

1057914
25000.
58986.

235729,
90713,
818628,
0.

0.
15694992
118073.
250.
374248,
23000.

28877

0.
162490.
175000.

4753900

ACTIVITY

364069

OUTSTANDI NG

ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES

3234988,

UNCOMMI TTED

FUNDS

483417,
- 79747
-252769.
84991,
-81066.
557827,
-66115.
-31546.
402356.
86994.
139.
103308,
14167,
-16218.
-89839.
152490,
175000.
1443389.

PAGE 2
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RUN: 03/29/19 15:29: 51 BERRY SCHOOL BOARD REPORT PAGE 3

REPORT | D: TEST 11 (Export File: SCHLBRD) MASTER REPORT
CURRENT PERIOD 09, YTD DATA FROM Fi{ SCAL PERIOD JUL TO MAR FI SCAL YEAR 9

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE OUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED
ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTH VI TY ENCUMBRANCES FUNDS
PURPOSE 5100 REGULAR I NSTRUCT!I ONAL SERWVI 259728. 85 7734 88 137466, 18 13019. 71 109242, 96
PURPOSE 5200 SPECI AL POPULATI ONS SERVI CE 455363. 24 53167. 86 443323. 47 51513. 61 -39473. 74
PURPOSE 5300 ALTERNATI VE PROGRAMS AND SR 750971. 186 55812.01 476213.22 59156. 15 215602.79
PURPOSE 5800 SCHOOL- BASED SUPPORT SERVIC 44778.69 1838. 57 10788.67 168. 00 33822.02
PURPOSE 6100 SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERVI 350. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 350. 00
PURPOSE 6300 ALTERNATI VE PROG & SRV SUPP 53645. 36 6462. 15 54413. 86 0.00 -768.50
PURPOSE 6500 OPERATI ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE 4201.23 0.00 1375. 00 0.00 2826. 23
PURPOSE 6900 POLI CY, LEADERSHI P & PUBLIC 1000. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1000. 00
PURPOSE 7200 NUTRI Ti ON SERVI CES 0.00 0.00 25.70 0.00 -25.70
PURPOSE 8100 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNI TS 39250. 96 0.00 0.00 0.00 39260. 96
PURPOSE 8200 UNBUDGETED FUNDS 32313.67 0.00 0. 00 0.00 32313.67
FUND 3 FEDERAL 1641603. 16 1250156 47 1123606. 10 123856. 37 394140.69



RUN: 03729/
REPORT 1 D:

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE

19 15:29: 51

TEST

BERRY

CURRENT PERI OD 09,

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT

(Export File: SCHLBRD)

YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO MAR FI SCAL YEAR 9

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE OUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED

-126655. 98

PAGE 4
MASTER REPORT

DESCRI PTt ON BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES
OPERATI ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE 669844. 00 0.00 619175. 98 176324. 00
FURNI SHI NGS AND EQUI PMENT 41918. 00 0.00 1673. 84 0.00
CAPI TAL OUTLAY 711762. 00 0.00 620849. 82 176324. 00

FUND



RUN: 03/29/19 15:29: 51 BERRY SCHOOL BOARD REPORT PAGE 5

REPORT I D: TEST 11 (Export File: SCHLBRD) MASTER REPORT
CURRENT PERIOD 09, YTD DATA FROM F| SCAL PERIOD JUL TO MAR Fit SCAL YEAR 9
CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR-TO- DATE QUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED
ACCOUNT DESCRI PTH ON BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES FUNDS
PURPOSE 7200 NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES 1269300. 00 92431.69 778888. 38 52651. 556 437760. 07
PURPOSE 8100 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNI'TS 27000. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27000. 00

FUND 5 FOOD SERVI CE 1296300. 00 92431.69 778888. 38 52651. 65 464760. 07



RUN: 03/29/19 15:29: 51 BERRY SCHOOL BOARD REPORT PAGE 6

REPORT I D! TEST 11 (Export File: SCHLBRD) MASTER REPORT
CURRENT PERIOD 09, YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO MAR FI SCAL YEAR 9
CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE OUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED
ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTH VI TY ENCUMBRANCES FUNDS
<+t TOTAL FOR *++<e+s+s  REPORT *<itrtee+ 24152395 71 1866040 78 17375606 63  1641976.80 5134812 28

-- END OF REPORT - -
ACCOUNTS SELECTED: 9245, ACCOUNTS PRI NTED: 1452 (DI FFERENCE |'S BECAUSE ZERO ACCOUNTS NOT PRI NTED)
SELECTION CRITERIA FOR THI S REPORT:
ACCOUNT TYPES: EXPENSE.

SEGMENTS: - START- - END-
1 FUND 1 5

REPORT OPT! ONS

1 Enter Current Fiscal Month for Report.. ... ...... .. . o9

2 Starting Fiscal Period To Process.... . . e . 1

3 Ending Fiscal Period To Process. . ... o . 9

4 Starting Transaction Date To Incliude. .. ... ... ... ... 7101718
5 Ending Transaction Date To Include. .. . . R o 3129719
8 Enter Starting Batch Number to Include. ... ... ... . . .

7 Enter Ending Batch Number fto Include. ... ... . .. .. . L

8 Enter Printer Name. .. .. ... .. ... ... o000 ... PCS0004P1



